KK liegend - Wertung -

StandNr: 46

HEUMANN, Leni #999903163

Junioren m/w

StartNr: 116

26. Méarz 2023 11:41
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Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:
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1704 (45.), 1388 (52.), 1379 (46.)
41.4 (56.),121.4 (13.),171.4 (10.)
0.17 mm links, 0.53 mm tief

5.97, horizontal: 5.90, vertikal: 6.03

Serie 1:
95%
10.0 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.7 X
9.5

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.0 \

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.0 ¥
9.5\

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
99~
9.2~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.2
109~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2 10.3*
9.5~ 981

171.4 (10.), 507.1 (3.), 620.1 (2.)
1.60 mm rechts, 0.86 mm hoch
5.96, horizontal: 6.07, vertikal: 5.85

9.7 4 10.8*
10.6* 9.4+

121.4 (13.),304.9 (17.), 432.7 (15.)
0.96 mm links, 1.25 mm tief
6.28, horizontal: 6.35, vertikal: 6.21

10.7* 9.9 7
10.5* 9.5~
221.7 (22.), 337.2 (27.), 446.3 (21.)

1.00 mm links, 1.15 mm tief
5.10, horizontal: 5.19, vertikal: 5.01

9.7« 10.3*
9.3— 10.2 4
476.3 (39.), 490.7 (33.), 590.8 (35.)

2.15 mm rechts, 0.99 mm tief
5.87, horizontal: 6.42, vertikal: 5.26

10.2 9.9\
10.2 4 10.4*
467.1 (48.), 503.8 (49.), 576.8 (42.)

0.01 mm rechts, 3.04 mm tief
7.21, horizontal: 5.48, vertikal: 8.60

9.2 9.8«
10.1+ 9.6 1%

41.4 (56.), 413.2 (60.), 478.4 (59.)
2.87 mm links, 2.36 mm hoch
5.15, horizontal: 5.83, vertikal: 4.36

10.2 4
9.8~

10.3*
9.7

104~
9.8+

10.1 X
104~

9.6 \
10.3*

10.0~
104~

104~
9.84

10.0 ¢
10.3*

10.2—
10.1>

8.8+
9.3X%

10.2 X
104~




